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95 Percent Group LLC 475 Half Day Road 350 Lincolnshire, 
Illinois 

60069 Alexandyr Kent rfp@95percentgroup.com 847-305-4689 

Age of Learning 101 N Brand Blvd 8th Glendale, 
California 

91203 Caitlin Dwyer k12bids@aofl.com 818-246-2223 

Amira Learning, Inc. 
5214F Diamond 
Heights Blvd. 

3255 San Francisco, 
California 

94131 Malia Vella malia.vella@amiralearning.com / 
rfp@amiralearning.com 

650-455-4380 

Benchmark Education Co. 145 Huguenot Street 8th New Rochelle, 
New York 

10801 Peter Clifford pclifford@benchmarkeducation.com 914-217-0239 Ruth Krieger rkrieger@benchmarkeducation.com 914-560-1751 

Book Nook, Inc. 548 Market Street PMB 98100 
San Fancisco, 
California 

94104 Danielle Bott corporate@booknook.com 415-275-1455 

Capit Learning 
1171 S. Robertson 
Blvd. 

261 Los Angeles, 
California 

90035 Eyal Rav-Noy eyal@capitlearning.com 310-382-0553 

Center for Collaborative 
Classroom (formerly 
Developmental Studies 
Center) 

1001 Marina Village 
Parkway 

110 Alameda, 
California 

94501 Lenora Forsythe lforsythe@collaborativeclassroom.com 386-212-7623 Jalynn Bernard jbernard@collaborativeclassroom.com 407-687-2107 

Curriculum Associates, 
LLC 

153 Rangeway Rd P.O. 2001 N Billerica, 
Massachusetts 

01862 Jackie Sullivan RFPs@cainc.com 781-710-2336 

Edmentum, Inc. 5600 W 83rd Street 300 
Bloomington, 
Minnesota 

55437 Shane Dennison shane.dennison@edmentum.com 330-701-7718 Kamlyn Keith kamlyn.keith@edmentum.com 952-832-1174 

EPS Operations, LLC 4800 Hampden Lane 560 Bethesda, 
Maryland 

20814-
2930 

Brent Goodman bidnotices@EPSLearning.com 800-225-5750 

Footsteps2Brilliance 
3125 Cathedral Ave. 
NW 

100 Washington, 
D.C.. 

20008 Kathy Maximov kathy@footsteps2brilliance.com 801-860-5454 Lori Gildersleeve lori@footsteps2brilliance.com 616-312-9132 

Heinemann, a division of 
Greenwood Publishing 
Group LLC 

145 Maplewood 
Avenue 

300 
Portsmouth, 
New 
Hampshire 

03801 Lori Lampert bidnotices@heinemann.com 603-602-9072

Imagination Station, Inc. 
8150 North Central 
Expressway 

2000 Dallas, Texas 75206-
1872 

Colton Kingston proposals@istation.com 866-883-7323 

Imagine Learning LLC 8860 E. Chaparral Rd. 
Scottsdale, 
Arizona 

85250 Lynette McVay approvals@imaginelearning.com 470-693-4611 

IXL Learning, Inc. 
777 Mariner's Island 
Blvd 

600 San Mateo, 
California 

94404 David Lee proposals@ixl.com 650-242-3101 

Jacovitz Learning Group 
2940 E. Commercial 
Blvd 

Ft. Lauderdale, 
Florida 

33308 Kendra Orr jacovitzlearning@gmail.com 954-562-8797 

Just Right Reader, Inc. 5473 Blair Road 100 Dallas, Texas 75231 Julianne 
DeMartino 

rfp@justrightreader.com 845-793-1185 

Language Dynamics 
Group LLC 

307 Sam Houston 
Drive 

C Victoria, Texas 77901 Shane Martin shane.martin@languagedynamicsgroup.c 
om 

307-761-8159 

Lexia Learning Systems 300 Baker Avenue 320 Concord, 
Massachusetts 

21202 Carol Keller bidteam@lexialearning.com 800-800-3942 Wendy Bellows wbellows@lexialearning.com 480-495-6236 

Literacy Resources, LLC 805 Lake Street 293 Oak Park, 
Illinois 

60301 Megan Rail megan.rail@heggerty.org 708-366-5947 

MaxScholar, LLC 2800 Island Boulevard 2501 Aventura, 
Florida 

33160 Deborah Levy debbylevy@yahoo.com 305-305-7208 Elliot Levy dr.levy@maxscholar.com 305-496-7208 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, 
Ohio 

43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692 
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No Tears Learning Inc. 
dba Learning Without 
Tears 

806 W. Diamond 
Ave. 

230 Gaithersburg, 
Maryland 

20878 Lori Wilson bids@lwtears.com 301-538-9668 

Pioneer Valley 
Educational Press, Inc. 
dba Pioneer Valley Books 

155A Industrial Drive 
Northampton, 
Massachusetts 

1060 Alison Garcia vendor@pioneervalleybooks.com 888-482-3906 Chris Sullivan curriculumreview@pioneervalleybooks. 
com 

888-482-2906 

Reading Horizons 
1194 Flint Meadow 
Drive 

Kaysville, Utah 84037 Trisha Thomas procurement@readinghorizons.com 831-747-7608 Nate Semding nate.smeding@readinghorizons.com 800-333-0054 

Really Great Reading 
Company, LLC 

P.O. Box 46 Cabin John, 
Maryland 

20818 Kim Stuckey kim.stuckey@reallygreatreading.com 866-401-7323 Kristin Koenner kristin.koenner@reallygreatreading.co 
m 

866-401-7323 

Rocket Phonics Foundation 7320 Bounty Drive Sarasota, 
Florida 

34231 Stephen Guffanti scguffanti@gmail.com 760-613-8617 

Savvas Learning Company 
LLC 

15 East Midland Ave. 502 Paramus, New 
Jersey 

7652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821 Christopher 
Wawack 

chris.wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606 

Success for All Foundation, 
Inc. 

300 East Joppa Road 500 Baltimore, 
Maryland 

21286 Sharon Fox sfox@successforall.org 410-616-2300 

University of Florida PO Box 117050 Gainesville, 
Florida 

32611 Colleen Pollett cpollett@ufl.edu 

Voyager Sopris Learning, 
Inc. 

17855 Dallas Parkway 400 Dallas, Texas 75287 Amy Otis amy.otis@cambiumlearning.com 
800-547-6747 ext. 
120 

Wilson Language Training 500 Market Street 1F Portsmouth, 
New Hampshire 

3801 Cristina Urquhart curquhart@wilsonlanguage.com 978-766-6912 
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